1

SUBMIT IN TRIPLICATE*

(Other instructions on reverse side)

Form approved. Budget Bureau No. 42-R1425.

UN	ITED	STATI	ES	
DEPARTMEN	IT OF	THE	INTERI	OR

DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR					5. LEASE DESIGNATION	AND SERIAL NO.		
GEOLOGICAL SURVEY					121			
APPLICATIO	N FOR PERMIT	TO DRILL.	DEEPEN	. OR F	PLUG BA	CK	6. IF INDIAN, ALLOTTEE	OR TRIBE NAME
	11 1011 121111111			/ • · · ·			Jicarille Ap	eshe
1a. TYPE OF WORK DR	ILL 🏝	DEEPEN		PL	UG BACK		7. UNIT AGREEMENT N	A M D
	AS VELL OTHER		SINGI ZONE	E I	MULTIPLE ZONE		8. FARM OR LEASE NAM	1E
2. NAME OF OPERATOR							AXI Apache "	A11
Continental	Uil Company					-	9. WELL NO.	<u> </u>
3. ADDRESS OF OPERATOR							8	
P. O. Box 33	312 - Durango, (Colorado				-	10. FIELD AND POOL, OR WILDCAT	
	Report location clearly and		ith any Stat	e requirem	ents.*)		Se. Blanco P	ictured Cli
	' PSL, 890' FEL					[11. SEC., T., R., M., OR I	
At proposed prod. zo	~						Sec. 2, T25H	. RAW-HHPM
14. DISTANCE IN MILES	AND DIRECTION FROM NEA	REST TOWN OR POS	ST OFFICE*				12. COUNTY OR PARISH	<u></u>
							Rio Arriba	New Mex.
15. DISTANCE FROM PROP LOCATION TO NEARES PROPERTY OR LEASE (Also to nearest dri	IT LINE, FT.	7901	TO		то тн	OF ACRES ASSIGNED THIS WELL		
18. DISTANCE FROM PRO TO NEAREST WELL, I OR APPLIED FOR, ON TH	DRILLING, COMPLETED,	33001				FARY OR CABLE TOOLS		
21. ELEVATIONS (Show wh	nether DF, RT, GR, etc.)						22. APPROX. DATE WO	RK WILL START*
7272' GR, ut	ngraded						8-13-65	
23.		PROPOSED CASI	ING AND C	EMENTIN	G PROGRAM			
SIZE OF HOLE	SIZE OF CASING	WEIGHT PER FOOT		SETTING DEPTH			QUANTITY OF CEMENT	
12 1/4"	8 5/8"	24#	4# 200° 150 sacks censes		sacks cement			
4 3/411	4 1 /911	10 54		38701		176		

We propose to drill the subject well to an estimated TD of 3720° to further develop the Pictured Cliffs gas reservoir and thus increase gas production. 8 5/8" casing will be run and cemented to the surface. If commercial production is encountered, we will run a string of production casing and complete the well by perforating and fracturing.

AUG 5 1965

U. S. GEOLOGICAL SURVEY
FARMINGTON, N. M.
IN ABOVE SPACE DESCRIBE PROPOSED PROGRAM: If proposal is to deepen or plug back, give data on present productive zone and proposed new zone. If proposal is to drill or deepen directionally, give pertinent data on subsurface locations and measured and true vertical depths. Give blowout pı

oreventer prog 24.	ORIGINAL SIGNED BY			· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
SIGNED	FRED VAN MATRE	TITLE	District Engineer	DATE
(This space	ce for Federal or State office use)			arile
PERMIT NO.	-,		APPROVAL DATE	- GITIVED
APPROVED H	v (A)	TITLE		MLULI
	S OF APPROVAL, IF ANY:			AUG 6 1903
				AUG 6 1965 OIL COM. COM. DIST. 3
		*See Instruction	s On Reverse Side	pist. 3

USGS(4) MHOCC(1) DRB Humble s.U.G. HDR

NEW MEXICO OIL CONSERVATION COMMISSION WELL LOCATION AND ACREAGE DEDICATION PLAT

Form C-102 Supersedes C-128 Effective 1-1-65

All distances must be from the outer boundaries of the Section.

Operator			Lease		Well No.
	AL OIL COMP	ANY	AXI APACHE	N" LEASE	8
Unit Letter	Section 2	70 Wnship 25 North	Range 4 West	County Rio Arriba	
Actual Footage Loc 1090	feet from the	South line and	8 90 fee	t from the East	line
Ground Level Elev: 7272 Ung		i	Pool	1	Dedicated Acreage:
		ured Cliffs	So. Blanco Pic		160 Acres
2. If more the interest as3. If more that	nan one lease is nd royalty). an one lease of d	dedicated to the well	, outline each and ide		ereof (both as to working
Tated by t		nitization, force-poolin nswer is "yes," type of			
It answer this form i	is "no; list the of necessary.)	owners and tract descr	iptions which have ac	ctually been consolidat	ed. (Use reverse side of
	•	ed to the well until all	interests have been o	consolidated (by comm	unitization, unitization,
forced-poo	ling, or otherwise)	or until a non-standard	unit, eliminating suc	h interests, has been a	approved by the Commis-
sion.				· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
					CERTIFICATION
	j			I hereby ce	rtify that the information con-
			CCFINFD /	4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4	in is true and complete to the
	j į		OLPHI, S.		knowledge and belief. NL SIGNED BY
	1		1302	FRED \	AN MATRE
	+	\	AUGO 1965 AUGO 1965 OIL DIST. 3	Name	\ <u>\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\</u>
	i	`	OIL SUIT. 3	P. G. V	an Matre
	1			Dietric	t Engineer
	ļ			Company	r vull meet
	i i			Contine Date	ntal Oil Company
	Ì		1	8-4-65	
			The state of		
				shown on th notes of ac under my su	ertify that the well location is plat was plotted from field tual surveys made by me or pervision, and that the same correct to the best of my and belief.
	 		⊚ -89	Date Surveyed	
	1 		0601 -	Registered and/or Land's	1965 Signal Engineer Curvey
	i İ	ř.		Robert	
0 330 660	90 1320 1650 1980	2310 2640 2000	1500 1000 50	Certificate No PoE &	